ഭരണഭാഷ-മാത്യഭാഷ

E-mail:phsectionnemmara@gmail.com

Tel: 04923243605



## KERALA WATER AUTHORITY

PH Section, Nenmara Kerala – 678508

DATE: 22-08-2022

H. Salanta Marie

DATE LUCE YOU

NO:AE/PH/KIIFB/NAM/2022

From,

The Assistant Engineer P.H Section
Kerala Water Authority
Nenmara

To,

The Assistant Engineer Roads Section, PWD Nenmara

Sir,

Sub

Name of work – KIIFB Comprehensive RWSS to Kollengode and adjoining panchayaths – Replacement of 300mm AC CW Gravity Main from Meenkara Kalikavu OHSR to Kollengode OHSR with 300mm DI K 9 pipe – Supplying, Laying, Testing, Commissioning and Maintenance of clear water gravity main from Meenkara Kalikavu OHSR to Kollengode OHSR with 300mm DI K 9 pipe, providing steel bridges including road restoration – Submitting the levels taken in the Kollengode – Meenkara road –reg.

Ref

1. Agt. No: 32/2021-22/SE/PHC/PKD dt 18/11/2020

I am submitting herewith the Mix design Report of above subject work. Please verify the Mix design Report.

Reewall
28/8/2012 HE ASSISTANT ENGINE
NEMMARA
Date

Yours faithfully or Assistant Engineer

Assistant Engineer\
Kerala Water Authority
P.H. Section, Offica